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Worldwide 
• Relais & Châteaux    www.relaischateaux.com/ru      

• Lu& Bo « Luxury & Boutiques Hotels »   www.lubohotels.com   

• Castell de Riudabella, Tarragona, Espagne  

• La Farinera Sant Lluís, Figueres, Girona, Espagne 

• Healthouse Las Dunas, Health & Beach Spa, Marbella, Espagne 

• Puebloastur Eco-Resort Wellness & Spa Parres, Asturias, Espagne 

• Sant Pere del Bosc Hotel & Spa, Costa Brava, Espagne 

• Grau Roig Andorra outique Hotel & Spa, Grau Roig, Andorre 

• Hotel Esplanade Spa & Golf Resort, Marienbad, Rép. Tchèque 

• Hotel Eresin Crown, Istanbul, Turquie 

• Estancia Monte Viejo, Brandsen, Argentine     

 

Europe 

• Voyages-sncf  Benelux  https://russia.voyages-sncf.eu/  

 

• Derby Hotels Collection   www.derbyhotels.com      

▪ Spain, Hotel Claris 5*GL, Barcelona 

▪ Spain, Bagues Hotel 5*, Barcelona 

▪ Spain, Granados 83 4*S  & Gran Derby Hotel 4*S, Barcelona 

▪ Spain, Suites Avenue Luxe 4* & Balmes Residence Luxe 4*, Barcelona 

▪ Spain, Arai Aparthotel 4*, Barcelona 

▪ Spain, Balmes Hotel 3* & Astoria Hotel 3*, Barcelona 

▪ Spain, Urban Hotel 5*GL, Madrid 

▪ Spain, Villa Real Hotel 5*, Madrid 

▪ France, Banke Hotel 5*, Paris 

▪ United Kingdom, The Caesar 4*, London 

 

• The Ascott Limited  

• The Crest Collection    www.crestcollectionbyascott.com  

• Citadines Apart’Hotels   www.citadines.com  

http://www.relaischateaux.com/ru
http://www.lubohotels.com/
https://russia.voyages-sncf.eu/
http://www.derbyhotels.com/
http://www.crestcollectionbyascott.com/
http://www.citadines.com/
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Spain 
• Premium Incoming Spain, DMC   http://ru.premiumincoming.com/   

• Passeig de Gràcia    http://barcelonapaseodegracia.com/RU/  

• Casa Fuster 5*GL   www.hotelcasafuster.com/ru  

• Casagrand Luxury Suites    http://casagrand.com     

• Condes de Barcelona 4*  www.condeshotels.com  

• Gallery Hotel 4*S     www.galleryhotel.com  

• Mandarin Oriental, Barcelona   www.mandarin-oriental.ru/barcelona  

• Majestic Hotel & Spa Barcelone 5*GL  www.hotelmajestic.es/ru  

• Monument Hotel 5*GL   www.monumenthotel.com/ru  

• NH | Hotel Group  

• Hesperia Madrid 5*     www.nh-hoteles.es/hotel/hesperia-madrid  

• NH Collection Barcelona Gran Hotel Calderón 5*  

www.nh-collection.com/es/hotel/nh-collection-barcelona-gran-hotel-calderon  

 

• OD Barcelona   www.od-hotels.com/hotel-od-barcelona  

• Omm Hotel 5*   www.hotelomm.com  
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